46
2 Guiding systems
Precision shafts
20FigPrecision shafts
SKF precision shafts (➔ fig ) can be
supplied either as solid or hollow shafts.
The solid shafts are available in all
dimensions required to fit SKF linear

2 Guiding systems
Precision shafts
Ordering key
Example 1:
—–
LJ
—– —– —–— —–——
/
LJ MR 40 1200
—–——
ESSC 1
—–——
Example 2: LJ MR 40 1200 ESSC 2
Example 3: LJ MR 40 1200 ESSC 3
Example 4: LJ MR 40 1200 M14 ×40ESSC 4
Example 5: LJ MR 40 1200 M14 ×40ESSC 5 M16 ×50/
Example 6: LJ MR 40 1200 100ESSC 6 200/
Example 7: LJ MR 40 1200 125ESSC 7 250/
Example 8: LJ MR 40 1200 100ESSC 8 200/
Example 9: LJ MR 40 1200 125ESSC 9 250/
Example 10: LJ MR 40 1200 ESSC 10
sale@technobearing.ru www.technobearing.ru 8 (800) 700-72-07 (звонок бесплатный)
sale@technobearing.ru www.technobearing.ru 8 (800) 700-72-07 (звонок бесплатный)
49
2
ESSC 3
Cut, 25° machined chamfer, end faces
cut at right angles for limited length
tolerance or chamfered according
to customer specification
Length tolerance +/− 0.1 mm to a total
length of 3000 mm
ESSC 4
Cut, 25° machined chamfer,
end faces cut at right angles,
one front-side (axial) hole
Length tolerance as ESSC 3
(see Table )8
ESSC 2
Cut, with chamfer
Length tolerance as ESSC 1
ESSC 1
Cut, without chamfer, only deburred
Length tolerance according to
DIN 7168 medium range
Free from burrs
Diameter Thread Depth
Ø G L5
mm
5
8 M4 10
10 M4 10
12 M5 12.5
14 M5 12.5
16 M6 15
20 M8 20
25 M10 25
30 M10 25
40 M12 30
50 M16 40
60 M20 50
80 M24 60
8Table
sale@technobearing.ru www.technobearing.ru 8 (800) 700-72-07 (звонок бесплатный)
sale@technobearing.ru www.technobearing.ru 8 (800) 700-72-07 (звонок бесплатный)
50
2 Guiding systems
Precision shafts
ESSC 5
As ESSC 4 with two front
side (axial) holes
(see Table )9
ESSC 6